Schaumburger Verkehrsgesellschaft mbH Linie 2025 - Mo-Fr - HIN

giiltig ab 05.08.2024
Biickeburg, Bahnhof (Hp 1) -> Kleinenbremen - > Todenmann --> Rinteln, Schulzentrum

Montag - Freitag

Montag - Freitag

SVG

Schaumburger

Verkehrsgesellschaft

RSO

Linie 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025
Fahrthummer 1 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25
Verkehrshinweis

Fahrthinweise

Ankunft von Hannover 06:47 07:46 08:44 09:44 10:44 12:16 13:43 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Ankunft von Minden 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 12:13 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:43 18:40
Biickeburg Bahnhof (Hp 1) 06:59 07:51 08:51 09:51 11:04 12:25 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
Biickeburg Unterwallweg (Hp 2) 07:00 07:52 08:52 09:52 11:05 12:26 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
Biickeburg Stadtkirche (Hp 1) 07:02 07:54 08:54 09:54 11:07 12:28 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54
Biickeburg Georgstr. (Hp 1) 07:04 07:56 08:56 09:56 11:09 12:30 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56
Biickeburg Biickeburger Hof (Hp 1) 07:05 07:57 08:57 09:57 11:10 12:31 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
Porta Westfalica Kleinenbr. Alte Post (Hp 1) 07:07 07:59 08:59 09:59 11:12 12:33 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59
Porta Westfalica Kleinenbr. Dorf (Hp 1) 07:09 08:01 09:00 10:00 11:13 12:34 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
Porta Westfalica Kleinenbr. Rintelner Str.(Hp1) 07:11 08:03 09:01 10:01 11:14 12:35 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
Porta Westfalica Kleinenbr. Besucherbergwerk (Hp 1) 07:12 08:04 09:02 10:02 11:15 12:36 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
Rinteln Todenm. Wanderersruh (Hp 1) 07:13 08:05 09:03 10:03 11:16 12:37 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
Rinteln Todenm. Abzw. Fiilme (Hp 1) 07:14 08:06 09:04 10:04 11:17 12:38 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
Rinteln Todenm. Gasthaus Zur Linde (Hp 1) 07:16 08:07 09:06 10:06 11:19 12:40 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
Rinteln Todenm. Altes Zollhaus (Hp 1) 07:17 08:08 09:07 10:07 11:20 12:41 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07
Rinteln Tulpenstr. (Hp1) neu 07:19 08:09 09:08 10:08 11:21 12:42 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
Rinteln Marienstr. (Hp 1)VBE 07:20 08:10 09:09 10:09 11:22 12:43 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09
Rinteln Wilhelmstr. (Hp 1) 07:21 08:12 09:10 10:10 11:23 12:44 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
Rinteln Bahnhof (Hp 6) 07:22 08:13 09:11 10:11 11:24 12:45 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11
Rinteln Breite Str. (Hp 1) 07:25 08:14 - - - - - - --i-- - --i-- -
Rinteln Bahnhofstr. (Hp 1) 07:27 08:16 09:13 10:13 11:26 12:47 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
Rinteln Biinte Briicke (Hp 1) 07:28 08:17 09:14 10:14 11:27 12:48 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14
Rinteln Pferdemarkt (Hp 1) 07:30 08:19 09:16 10:16 11:29 12:50 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
Rinteln Burgfeldsweide (Hp 1) 07:34 08:21 - -t 11:31 12:52 - 15:18 - - - -
Rinteln SZ (Hp 1) 07:36 08:25 ---- ---- 11:34 12:56 ---- 15:22 ---- ---- ---- ----

Zeichenerkldrung:

K = Mo-Fr in den Schulferien
X = Mo-Fr an Schultagen

Fahrplan Stand 19.07.2024, 12:15 Uhr




